T
|

Meunro 9 aenns cpejia

HaunmeHoBaHue
0.J1101

22 map

BLixo/n
B I'P-

200

Karmra manHas
KU JIKAasT

Byrepbpon ¢
[IOBH/1JIOM

20/20

|

Yaiu ¢ caxapom

200
160

Bropoi
3aBTpPaK

$pykT

180/20

Ooexn

Cyn kapTodelbHbIH
C MEJIKO
IIMHKOBAHHBIMH
OBOIIIAMH C MSICOM

CO CMETaHOH

/5

ra 2023 1o/ia.

Ipmennie Bemecna

b

5,1

Cyae u3 neyenu

80

A<

8,

Kama rpeuneBas
paccelyaras

130

4,4

=

.\/

28,0

Yrneposanio

/ Zapeayrommin j1/¢ «KomorRomL e ’/ A LOp e nn

Dueprenn
HeCan
HEHmOCTn
(1)

196

107

51

89

121

8 22

4 [Eap

QIO | EsED

KomMmmor u3 cmecH
CyX0(pyKTOB

180

0,3

X71e0 MIeHUYHbIN

20

0,4

0,2

0,4

X1eb pxaHOoH

39

0,8
2,8

359

> o0 |

NI

(3]
N
= |
=2

Ioaanuk

Bynouka n/n

50

10

KucinoMonouHbIin

200

316

HAITUTOK

6,4

)

:Nu
penentyp |
Il ‘
\
|
2004 |

\

Nudl |

Nu 22004

NoGES5-2004

Ne.1.72
1995,
Ekarepund
YPI

No35/8-
ok
Exarepun®
YP!
No237-
2015
[Tepmib
Ne508-
L3,
[lepmb

Ne772-2004 |

Ne698-2004




